1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

RICHMOND PLANNING BOARD
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015
TOWN OFFICE MEETING ROOM
6:00 P.M.
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

3.1  Appoint Shawn Pierce as Alternate Member
3.2  Appoint Chair and Vice Chair of Planning Board

CORRESPONDENCE
4.1 Land Use Ordinance Review
APPROVE MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 22, 2015

ADJOURN



